83”
115”
83”
83”
57”
83”
104”
1262 LAF Corner Sofa
1274 Armless Loveseat
1283 RAF One Arm Chaise
1262 LAF Corner Sofa
1253 RAF One Arm Sofa
1262 LAF Corner Sofa
1273 RAF One Arm Loveseat
1272 LAF One Arm Loveseat
1283 RAF One Arm Chaise
79”
P = Panel Arm
B = Box Attached Back K = Loose Knife Edge Back
S = Sock Arm
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
F = Fabric L = Leather
Choose Your Arm >
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Kelly Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
1282-PBT-F LAF Chaise
1274-PBT-F Armless Loveseat
1263-PBT-F RAF Corner Sofa
Panel Arm, Box Attached Back,
Turned Leg, Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric)
or Comfort Down (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose or Attached
Throw Pillows: P19
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-attached
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
King Hickory
K E L LY C O L L E C T I O N
5/2016
1200 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 75 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 62 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1285 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 75 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 62 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1220 Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 54 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 41 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1252 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 70 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1253 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 70 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1201 Chair
Overall: H 36 W 33 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 20 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
1272 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 49 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 44 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1273 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 49 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 44 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P19
1262 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 83 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 60 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 4 P19
1263 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 83 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 60 D 20
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 4 P19
1261 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 34 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 20 D 20
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P19
1208 Ottoman
Overall: H 19 W 28 D 22
1274 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 51 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 51 D 20
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P19 1282 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 30 D 57
Seating: H 16 W 23 D 41
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 1 P19
1283 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 30 D 57
Seating: H 16 W 23 D 41
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 1 P19
1264 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 24 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 20
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P19
Drawings are 1/4” scale